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APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOV

EASY PEELERS 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

Clementine Seedless, well-colored and high juice 
content

Novas/
Clemenvillas

Attractive reddish-orange rind with 
minimal seeds; peel removes cleanly 
from fruit

Fairchilds Bright orange color known for its 
‘zipper skin’

Or 
(ClemenOr)

Tender and juicy and virtually 
seedless; very sweet with sufficient 
acidity to give well-balanced flavor

Nadorcott Seedless; outstanding eating quality 
with high sugars and intensely rich 
flavor

Morr 
(Honeygold)

Thin, easy-to-peel rind; exceptionally 
sweet flavor

ORANGES 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

Navels Sweet, juicy and seedless

Cambria 
Navels

Sweet, juicy and virtually seedless

Autumn Gold 
Navels

High juice content; more acidic 
flavor

Midknight Exceptionally high juice percentage; 
better flavor; near seedlessness; 
large in size

Cara Cara 
Navels

Sweet taste with relatively low acid 
content

GRAPEFRUIT 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

Star Ruby Brilliant ruby red color; juicy and 
bursting with sweet and tart flavor

Pack Weeks
Shipments arriving in Philadelphia, Newark and Houston

Arrival Weeks
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•	 2017 marks the 17th season exporting summer 
citrus to the US 

•	 Our Mission: To complement local production and 
not to compete, reinforcing our business model of 
managing supply and demand 

•	 Vibrant flesh and sweet, delicious eating quality 
 

•	 Our citrus is grown in the Western & Northern 
Cape regions of South Africa where our fruit 
thrives in Mediterranean-like growing conditions 

•	 Numerous citrus varieties available in easy 
peelers, oranges and grapefruit 

•	 Shipping to US ports in Philadelphia, Newark and 
Houston June through October 

•	 Sophisticated shipping plans enable citrus arrivals 
to the US about every 10 days 

•	 Advanced cold treatment preserves quality of 
fruit during shipping 

•	 Collaborative relationship with select importers 
as well as direct supply to retail 

•	 Fair trade best practices and social responsibility 
initiatives to ensure economic growth and 
opportunity development for all stakeholders 

•	 Rigorous compliance with the strictest food 
safety standards for growing, harvesting, packing 
and export regulations

Program Advantages



For more information: | Dave Anderson: davida@afsam.com | Suhanra Conradie: suhanra@summercitrus.com

© 2017 Summer Citrus. All rights reserved. Summer Citrus, the Summer Citrus logotype, and other products and services of Summer Citrus are trademarks, 
service marks, or registered trademarks of Summer  Citrus. 0216  Part No. 20160225

ALG
Gerrit vd Merwe Jr.

gvandermerwe@algestates.com
+27 82 777 0984

AMC
Stephen Brink

stephen@amcfruit.co.za
+27 21 851 1234

BET-EL
Carel Niewoudt

carel@betelfruits.co.za
+27 21 863 3146

CAPESPAN
David Hall

david_hall@capespan.co.za
+27 83 680 1923

COREFRUIT
John Morgan

john@corefruit.com
+27 82 410 0784

DOLE
Cape Town office

dolecpt@dole.com
+27 21 983 3600

EVERSEASON
Stiaan Engelbrecht

stiaan@everseason.co.za
+27 22 921 3444

FFE
Piet Smit

piet@cedarpack.com
+27 22 921 3387

FRUIT & VEG
Servaas van Niekerk
marketing@fvc.co.za

+27 21 505 5960

GOEDEHOOP
Philipetri Fourie

philipf@ghfruit.co.za
+27 82 922 2199

LONA
Derek Sutton

derek@lona.co.za
+27 21 481 8200

MARKET DEMAND
Jaco Burger

jaco@marketdemandfruits.co.za
+27 83 327 1756

MOUTON
Boet Mouton

boet@moutoncitrus.co.za
+27 82 909 9932

NEW VISION
Kobus Jonas

kobusj@karsten.co.za
+27 82 883 0037

ORFRUIT
Christo du Plessis

christo@orfruit.co.za
+27 83 390 0808 

SEVEN SEAS
Willie Beets

willie@sevenseasfruit.com
+27 21 851 2098

SUIDERLAND
Steyn Neetling

steyn@island.co.za
+27 21 9451390

SWELLENFRUIT
Koos Badenhorst

koos@boudit.co.za
+27 82 414 4775

UNIFRUTTI
Somerset-West Office

info@unifrutti.co.za
+27 21 852 8494

UNIPACK
George Hall

ghall@unipack.com
+27 82 853 8000

WP FRESH
Nico Veldsman

Nico@wpfresh.co.za
+27 21 880 1310

Exporters:
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AMC NA 
Casey Kio

casey@amcna.com
856.241.7977

CAPESPAN NA
Chuck Yow

chucky@capespan-na.com
856.742.4152

DANDREA
Frank Dandrea

frank@dandreaproduce.com
856.697.1840

DNE
Mark Hanks

mark@dneworld.com
800.327.6676

KOPKE
William Kopke

inquiry@kopkefruit.com
516.328.6800

OPPY
James Milne

James.Milne@oppy.com
888.321.6779

SEALD SWEET
Kim Flores

kflores@sealdsweet.com
772.569.2244

SUNKIST
Michael Nomoto

mnomoto@sunkistgrowers.com
661.290.8783

TASTIFRUTTI
Andy Economou

aeconomou@uoasm.com
215.425.2777

VAN DEN BERG 
Fred van den Berg

fvandenberg@jacvandenberg.com
914.964.5900

WONDERFUL CITRUS 
Jerry Joye

Jerry.Joye@wonderful.com
661.720.2400

Importers:
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For generations, South African farm families have lived 

and worked on citrus farms throughout the Northern 

and Western Cape regions. Through the Harvest 

of Hope program, these farm families can achieve 

land co-ownership and build a sustainable future for 

generations to come.

Currently, several successful Harvest of Hope projects 

flourish throughout the region and benefit from the 

export of Summer Citrus to the US. Projects include 

worker shareholding in citrus pack houses as well as in 

farms producing citrus, Rooibos (red bush) tea, wine, 

table grapes, and deciduous fruits.

Harvest of Hope projects support 
initiatives such as:
•	 Skills development 

•	 Education and training

•	 Childcare

•	 Leisure time development

•	 Healthcare with a focus on education 
about and prevention of HIV AIDS

Harvest of Hope
Promoting Economic Empowerment 
for a Brighter Future
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